Les bus de I'Etang

Direction: Aérodrome Sud

©® Départ le 24/04/2025 entre 16:10 et 17:10

Grille horaire

O GSE. Zpla - 16:35 o
Berre-I'Etang

o) Collége F. Léger & 16:10 ; 17:10
Berre-I'Etang

O Jonquilles 1612 1640 17:12
Berre-I'Etang

QO Libération 16:13 1641  17:13
Berre-I'Etang

(O PaulEluard 16:14 1642 17:14
Berre-I'Etang

O Clos 1618 1646 17:18
Berre-I'Etang

@ e 1620 16:48 17:20
Berre-I'Etang

(O Suzanne 1622 1650 17:22

Berre-I'Etang

Cave Coopérative

O Ouest 1624 1652 17:24
Berre-I'Etang

Cave Coopérative

O Nord 16:24  16:52  17:24

Berre-I'Etang

@ HEn 16:28  16:56  17:28
Berre-I'Etang

O Champigny 1631 1659 17:31
Berre-I'Etang

@ sl 16:34  17:02  17:34
Berre-I'Etang

QO StEstéveHameau 154 1700 17.42
Berre-I'Etang

o) St Joseph 16:45 17:13  17:45
Berre-I'Etang

o Colooies 16:45 17:13  17:45
Berre-I'Etang

Mouterons 16:48  17:16  17:48
Berre-I'Etang
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Chemin des Limites
Berre-I'Etang

Limites
Berre-I'Etang

Aérodrome Nord
Berre-I'Etang

Aérodrome Sud
Berre-I'Etang

16:49

16:52

16:53

16:54

17:17

17:20

17:21

17:22

17:49

17:52

17:53

17:54



